City of Colorado Springs



Legislation Details

File #:	22-5	543	Version:	2	Name:	Kettle Creek North Nos. 1-4	MD
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Postponed	
File created:	8/5/2	2022			In control:	Council Work Session	
On agenda:					Final action:	8/11/2023	
Title:	Resolution of the City Council of the City of Colorado Springs approving a service plan for the Kettle Creek Metropolitan District No's 1-4. Presenter: Mike Tassi - Assistant Director of Planning Peter Wysocki, Planning and Community Development Director						
Sponsors:		-	-				
Indexes:	Metropolitan District, Service Plan						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Resolution, 2. Exhibt 1 - Service Plan - Kettle Creek North MD Nos. 1-4, 3. Staff PowerPoint- Kettle Creek North Metros, 4. Applicant Budget Committee PowerPoint - Kettle Creek North, 5. Transmittal Letter - Kettle Creek North MD Nos. 1-4, 6. Kettle Creek Metro Districts Map, 7. Redline Comparison - Kettle Creek North MD Nos. 1-4						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
3/13/2023	1	Council V	Nork Sessie	on	рс	ostpone to a date certain	